107 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
DDR
SODIMM CF type-II
Features2 G.E.
LVDS/VGA
RS-232/422/485
PCI-104
CompactFlash™

USB 4 x USB 2.0
Digital I/O  8 channels IN-OUT
Ordering Information
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® 915GME/910GMLE GMCH
Memory Size  Max. up to 128MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution  * VGA up to 2048 x 1536 @ 75 Hz with 32-bit color
 * LVDS up to 1600 x 1200
Output Interface  * VGA with D-sub 15-pin connector
 * 1st LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors
 * 2nd LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors (Optional)
Standard
EP820VEEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E38B820100) 2 10/100Mbps (Intel® i82551QM+ Intel®
 i82562GZ) and audio
EP820VEEA-1GE  EPIC SBC with Intel®  910GMLE chipset,
(P/N: E38B820107) ULV Intel®  Celeron® M 1 GHz/ZC CPU
 onboard, VGA/LVDS LCD, 2 10/100Mbps
 (Intel®  i82551QM-Intel® i82562GZ)
 and audio
Optional
EP820VEEA-1G  EPIC SBC with ULV (373) Intel®  Celeron® M
(P/N: E38B820103) 1GHz CPU onboard, VGA/LVDS LCD,
 2 10/100Mbps (Intel®  i82551QM) and
 AC’97 audio
EP820VLEEA  EPIC SBC with Intel®  910GMLE chipset,
(P/N: E38B820109) ULV Intel®  Celeron®  M 1 GHz/ZC CPU
 onboard, VGA/Dual LVDS LCD,
 2 10/100Mbps (Intel®  i82551QM)
 and AC’97 audio

  interface
Packing List
Ordering Information
Standard
EP812DEEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with DVI-I/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E38B812100) 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DEEA-600 EPIC SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® M  (P/N:
E38B812101) 600 MHz/512KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DEEA-1GE  EPIC SBC with ULV Intel®  Celeron® M  (P/N:
E38B812102) 1 GHz/0KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS   LCD,
 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
Optional
EP812DEEA-1G  EPIC SBC with ULV 373 Intel® Celeron® M
 1 GHz/512KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DGEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with DVI-I/LVDS LCD,
 G.E.,10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
Audio
PS/2
KB+MS